Effective Dates - March, 2011

3/3/2011

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

3/17/2011

Land Surveyors

3/21/2011

Education, Board of

3/29/2011

Health

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

3/31/2011

Fire Fighting, Commission on

Fire Fighting, Commission on

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Thursday, March 10, 2011

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

0820-03

0520-12-01

1200-08-32

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

0360-04-01

0360-07-01

0800-01-01

0800-01-06

0800-01-07

0800-02-12

TennCare Medicaid
1200-13-13-.08(2)(c) Providers
TennCare Standard
1200-13-14-.08(2)(c) Providers

Standards of Practice

0820-03-.02 General

0820-03-.03 Definitions

0820-03-.04 Nomenclature

0820-03-.05 Accuracy of Surveys
0820-03-.06 Maps and Mapping

0820-03-.07 Survey Types and Requirements
0820-03-.08 Marking of Property Boundaries
0820-03-.09 Land Descriptions

0820-03-.10 Instruments and Apparatus

Standards For Child Care Centers And School-Age Child Care Programs

0520-12-01-.02
0520-12-01-.13

Definitions
Transportation

Standards for End Stage Renal Dialysis Clinics
1200-08-32-.01
1200-08-32-.04
1200-08-32-.06

Definitions
Administration
Basic Services

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.08 Providers
TennCare Standard
1200-13-14-.08 Providers

Examinations

0360-04-01-.06 Examination Form

Educational Incentive Pay

0360-07-01-.07 Waiver

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry

0800-01-01-.06 Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Construction

0800-01-06-.02 Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Agriculture

0800-01-07-.01
0800-01-07-.02

Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
Exceptions to Adoption of Federal Standards

Drug Free Workplace Programs

0800-02-12-.03
0800-02-12-.07
0800-02-12-.08

Definitions
Testing
Collection Procedures
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Environment and Conservation

Treasury, Department of

Treasury, Department of

Thursday, March 10, 2011

1200-03-26

1700-05-03

1700-07-01

Administrative Fees Schedule

1200-03-26-.02

Construction and Annual Emission Fees

College Savings Incentive Plan

1700-05-03-.01
1700-05-03-.02
1700-05-03-.03
1700-05-03-.04
1700-05-03-.05
1700-05-03-.06
1700-05-03-.07
1700-05-03-.08
1700-05-03-.09
1700-05-03-.10

In General
Eligibility Requirements
Application for Matching Contribution

Rejection of Application or Forfeiture of Matching Contribution

Ineligible Individuals

Single Beneficiaries with Multiple Accounts
Amount of Minimum and Matching Contribution
Deposit and Ownership of Matching Contributions
No Guarantee of a Matching Contribution

Extent of Available Funds

Rules and Regulations Governing Access to Public Records

1700-07-01-.01
1700-07-01-.02
1700-07-01-.03
1700-07-01-.04
1700-07-01-.05
1700-07-01-.06
1700-07-01-.07

Purpose and Scope

Requests for Access to Records

Request for Reproduction of Records

Fees and Costs for Reproduction of Records
Payment for Records

Waiver of Fees

Reduction of Fees
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